
Jula item 013933



1 Wheel 3.5 2
2 Front leg 2
3 Bolt   M8x60 4
4 Bushing 4
5 Wheel 3 2
6 Spring washer 8 16
7 Nut M8 12
8 Nut M14 8
9 Spring washer 14 8
10 Washer 14 8
11 Bolt M14x90 4
12 Frame pin 2
13 R-pin 3
14 Base assembly 1
15 Bolt M14x100 4
16 Connect plate 2
17 Bolt M8x10 4
18 3”Swivel caster 2
19 Bolt M8x20 8
20 Washer 8 12
21 Bolt M16x90 1
22 Washer 16 3
23 Nut M16 2
24 Ram unit 3ton 1
25 Supports 2
26 Main support post 1
27 Bolt M16x100 1
28 Spring washer 16 2
29 Nut  M16 1
30 Handle sleeve 2
31 Handle 1
32 Plastic end cap 1
33 Boom 1
34 Bolt M16x65 1
35 Pin 1
36 Boom extension 1
37 Hook chain 1
38 Plastic end cap 3
39 Plastic end cap 2

Jula item 013933




